Leeds Street Angels
Annual Report July 2014 to March 2015

Leeds Diocese Account
Income
Grants Recieved f 12,800.00
Donations
Other Income
Total Income £ 12,800.00

Expenses

Equipment

Mobile Phone

Refreshments

Resources

Salary & Wages £ 7,583.31
Total Expenses £ 7,583.31

Grand Total £ 5,216.69

M M H hH

M M b b

Street Angels Account

4,000.00
5.00
18.00
4,023.00

241.10

50.00
144.38
121.99

557.47

3,465.53

M H B b

M M MH mH hHbh

Total

16,800.00
5.00
18.00
16,823.00

241.10
50.00
144.38
121.99
7,583.31
8,140.78

8,682.22

| confirm that | have checked the Annual Accounts above and have seen the latest bank statement for

the Leeds Street Angels account and believe that the information above is correct,

Keith Swallow




