## **Leeds Street Angels**

## Annual Report July 2014 to March 2015

	Leeds Diocese Account		Street Angels Account			Total
Income						
Grants Recieved	£	12,800.00	£	4,000.00	£	16,800.00
Donations			£	5.00	£	5.00
Other Income			£	18.00	£	18.00
Total Income	£	12,800.00	£	4,023.00	£	16,823.00
Expenses						
Equipment			£	241.10	£	241.10
Mobile Phone			£	50.00	£	50.00
Refreshments			£	144.38	£	144.38
Resources			£	121.99	£	121.99
Salary & Wages	£	7,583.31			£	7,583.31
<b>Total Expenses</b>	£	7,583.31	£	557.47	£	8,140.78
Grand Total	£	5,216.69	£	3,465.53	£	8,682.22

I confirm that I have checked the Annual Accounts above and have seen the latest bank statement for the Leeds Street Angels account and believe that the information above is correct,

**Keith Swallow**